L ouisiana Press Association
2x2 Advertising Network

Participating Newspapers

City
Abbeville
Arcadia
Bastrop
Belle Chasse
Belle Chasse
Bernice
Bogalusa
Bossier City
Bossier City
Boutte
Bunkie
Colfax
Cadlcasieu
Coushatta
Covington
DeRidder
Donaldsonville
Ferriday
Franklin
Franklinton
Gonzales
Hammond
Haynesville
Jena
Jennings
Jonesville
Lafayette
Lake Arthur
LaPlace
Leesville
Logansport
Lutcher
Mansfield
Many
Marksville
Minden
Monroe
Natchitoches
New Roads
Opelousas
Pierre Part
Plaguemine
Ponchatoula
Ponchatoula
Port Allen
Rayne

St Martinville
Shreveport
Springhill
Sulphur
Tallulah
Thibodaux
Vacherie
Vinton
Vivian

West Monroe
Winnfield
Winnsboro

Total Circulation
Total Reader ship

Newspaper

The Abbeville Meridional
Bienville Democrat-Record
The Bastrop Daily Enterprise
The Plagquemines Gazette
The Plagquemines Watchman
Bernice Banner News

The Daily News

Bossier Post

Bossier Press Tribune

St. Charles Herald Guide
The Bunkie Record

The Chronicle

Smart Shopper

Coushatta Citizen

The News-Banner
Beauregard Daily News
The Donaldsonville Chief
Concordia Sentinel

The Banner Tribune

The Era-Leader

The Ascension Citizen

Daily Star

Haynesville News

The Jena Times Olla-Tullos Signa
Jennings Daily News
Catahoula News-Booster
The Advertiser

Sun Times

L’ Observateur

Leesville Daily Leader
Toledo Bend Tribune

The News-Examiner
Enterprise-Interstate Progress
The Sabine Index

The Marksville Weekly News & Cottonport Leader

Minden Press-Herald
News-Star
Natchitoches Times
The Pointe Coupee Banner
Daily World

Pierre Part Cajun Gazette
Plaguemine Post/South
The Enterprise

The Times

West Side Journal

The Rayne Independent
The Teche News

The Times

Springhill Press
Southwest Daily News
Madison Journal

The Daily Comet

The Enterprise

Vinton News

Caddo Citizen

The Ouachita Citizen
Winn Parish Enterprise
Franklin Sun

Circulation
5,443
1,770
4,406
2,900
2,900

939
6,555
2,285
3,050
4,181

867
2,481
1,969
2,415
2,264
4,900
2,293
4,200
3,370
4,346
3,748
12,001
1000
4,348
4,959
2,940
44,463

823
4,461
3,794

925
3,822
4,185
5,708
2,248
5,003

35,438
4,805
4,716
11,046
2,005
5,025
1,422
3,305
2,406
3,397
5,957
68,727
3,218
4,631
1,933
11,944
1,520

950
1,165
6,900
3,995
5,950

358,417
788,517




